1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Bamboo & Colorful Book
Accessories (ecofriendly 10pc) | B0BQMVQTP3 ( GKD000539-BMMC )

HSN:44219090

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1spdaWLWFiJ8DJel3S2W

Date & Time: 19/05/2023, 10:32:59
hrs

Invoice Value: 
149.00

Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113WHNz85incGWGhLsekYCxk
Date & Time: 19/05/2023, 09:57:35
hrs Invoice Value: 

191.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxAzpoU2px6uPqLFpJfdrGldB1j6k3fr